UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CBTLV3126                                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-954.E
LOW-VOLTAGE QUADRUPLE
FET BUS SWITCH
  DESCRIPTION
The U74CBTLV3126 quadruple FET bus switch features

* Standard ‘126-Type Pinout
* Ioff Supports Partial-Power-Down Mode Operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74CBTLV3126L-P14-R U74CBTLV3126G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74CBTLV3126L-R16-R U74CBTLV3126G-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74CBTLV3126L-Q14-2530-R U74CBTLV3126G-Q14-2530-R QFN-14(2.5×3.0) Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) P14: TSSOP-14, R16: SSOP-16
Q14-2530: QFN-14(2.5×3.0)
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
U74CBTLV3126G-P14-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
U74CBTLV3126                                CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R502-954.E
 MARKING
PACKAGE MARKING